4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare : 0

imbarcati: 1

Por.

Semnaturi:

02.jankowice 6

0100359M
0100380M
2022042F
0100349F
0304315M
2046107F
2022043F
0100389F
2052677F
0304314F
2022051F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil

Longitudine
14 GPS
13 -1
27 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB111A5E | 10.07 16:
|DB059355 | 10.07 1o6:
|DB12E6A2 | 10.07 1l6:
|DBO2AFOE | 10.07 16:
|DB111A46 | 10.07 1lo6:
|[DB12ES9F5 | 10.07 16:
| DA6BF397 | 10.07 16:
|[DB10292B | 10.07 16:
|DB12E690 | 10.07 16:
|DA6BF313 | 10.07 16
|DB102944 | 10.07 1l6:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

62889

Benzing 48903559 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

jankowice 6

Bucaciuc Andrei

26° 16"

56.96" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

406767
8000A013
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230559_1752166454.pdf

